
2019 Fall Exhibition

Arkansas at Oklahoma State

Oct 12, 2019 at Stillwater, OK (Reynolds Stadium)

Arkansas 2

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Christian Franklin cf 7 1 4 0 0 1 5 0 1

Zack Gregory 3b/2b 5 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0

Heston Kjerstad 1b/rf 6 0 3 1 1 1 9 0 0

Dominic Tamez c 3 0 0 0 1 0 10 4 2

  Cason Tollett c 3 0 1 1 0 2 8 0 3

Cole Austin ss 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2

  Jason Hodges ph/1b 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 2

Bryce Matthews dh 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

  Nate Stevens ph 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Jesse Pierce lf 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

  Trey Harris ph/lf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Curtis Washington rf/3b 5 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 1

Jacob Nesbit 2b/ss 6 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 2

Connor Noland p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Patrick Wicklander p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Kole Ramage p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Peyton Pallette p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Elijah Trest p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Kevin Kopps p 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Marshall Denton p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Caden Monke p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Jacob Burton p 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

  Blake Adams p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 52 2 12 2 4 17 42 13 14

Oklahoma State 7

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob

Morrill, Hueston ss 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3

  Hewitt, Max ph/ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

Gardner, Dylan 2b 3 0 1 0 1 1 2 5 0

  Gaunt, Gage ph/2b 2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1

Polcovich, Kaden 3b/dh 6 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 0

Garcia, Alix 1b/dh 6 1 2 2 0 1 10 1 1

Trenkle, Caeden cf 3 1 2 0 1 0 3 0 1

  DeNicola, Nick ph 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

  Mounce, J.T. cf 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Thompson, Jake dh/3b 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 2 0

Mathis, Brock c 2 0 0 1 0 0 10 0 0

  Spiegel, Josh c 2 0 1 0 1 1 8 0 0

Cabbiness, Cade rf 5 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0

Sifrit, Noah lf 6 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 2

Robertson, Blake dh/1b 4 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 2

Scott, Parker p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Campbell, Justin p/ph 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

  Stone, Mitchell p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Osmond, Bryce p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

  Standlee, Brett p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Peterson, Nate p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Davis, Kale p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Cheney, Wyatt p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  Varela, C.J. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 52 7 12 7 9 19 42 15 13

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 R H E

Arkansas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 12 1

Oklahoma State 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 7 12 1

E - C. Monke; Thompson, J.. DP - Cowboys 2. LOB - Razorbacks 14; Cowboys 13. 2B - Garcia 2. HR - Thompson, J.

2. HBP - Z. Gregory; J. Pierce. SH - Mathis. SB - C Washington; Polcovich; Trenkle 2. CS - Gardner; Trenkle.

Arkansas ip h r er bb so ab bf np

Connor Noland 2.0 1 1 1 4 3 7 11 55

Patrick Wicklander 2.0 1 0 0 1 4 6 8 35

Kole Ramage 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 10

Peyton Pallette 2.0 0 0 0 1 1 5 6 20

Elijah Trest 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 15

Kevin Kopps 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 4 4 14

Marshall Denton 1.0 2 0 0 1 0 5 6 19

Caden Monke 2.0 1 1 1 1 2 8 9 37

Jacob Burton 0.1 2 3 3 1 0 3 4 14

Blake Adams 1.2 3 2 2 0 5 8 8 37

Oklahoma State ip h r er bb so ab bf np

Scott, Parker 2.0 3 0 0 1 2 7 8 32

Campbell, Justin 2.0 2 0 0 1 2 7 9 33

Stone, Mitchell 2.0 1 0 0 0 2 7 7 27

Osmond, Bryce 2.0 0 0 0 1 1 6 7 24

Standlee, Brett 2.0 4 2 2 0 3 10 10 31

Peterson, Nate 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 12

Davis, Kale 1.0 0 0 0 1 2 3 5 24

Cheney, Wyatt 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 5 5 18

Varela, C.J. 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 4 4 11

Win - Cheney.  Loss - C. Monke.  Save - None.

WP - C. Monke; B. Adams. HBP - by Campbell (J. Pierce); by Davis (Z. Gregory). Pitches/strikes: C. Noland 55/30; P

Wicklander 35/22; K. Ramage 10/6; P. Pallette 20/12; E. Trest 15/11; K. Kopps 14/12; M. Denton 19/13; C. Monke

37/22; J. Burton 14/7; B. Adams 37/25; Scott 32/20; Campbell 33/18; Stone 27/20; Osmond 24/15; Standlee 31/23;

Peterson 12/8; Davis 24/12; Cheney 18/14; Varela 11/7.

Umpires -

Start: 12:00 pm   Time: 4:26   Attendance:


